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CYCLE & CARRIAGE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED

PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE
208 Pandan Gardens Singapore 809339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

o

MITSUBISHI
MOTORS

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg Ne : 197701465G

GST Reg Mo : HR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

—— DR N ENeeGe o -

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

HOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01
SINGAPORE 068811

Cust No/Name JAXA INSURANCE PTE LTOD
Reg No/Reg Date SLDGOBSEU / 24/06/2016
Date In/Mileage 29/12/2017/ 20987

Chassis/Package JMYSRCY1AGUOODS586 /DCI7R

0EBE11 Engine No 4A02CJ4253
Contact No Make/Hodel MIT/16MY LANCER EX 1.6 4AT
29/12/ Colour/Trim AD1 WARM SILVER MET/ BK BLACK

AccountMo Terms DateTimePrinted CSE = Operator = WIPNo

CSADDOOL Cash 16/05/2018/ 22:14 BLC 260 / AiTing 18948

Description of Goods [ Services Qty  Unit Price Disc% Amount

% FACE,FR BUMPER 1.00 + 1030.00 00.00 1030.00
%X COVER,FR BUMPER 1.00 v 37,00 00.00 37.00
X REINFORCEMENT,.FR BUMPER 1.00 -~ B7.00 00.00 87.00
% BRACKET,.FR BUMPER SIDE,RH 1.00 16.00 00.00 16.00
X BRACKET,FR BUMPER SIDE,LH 1.00 < 16.00 00.00 16.00
% SUPPORT,FR BUMPER,RH 1.00 w 12,00 00.00 12.00
% SUPPORT,.FR BUMPER,LH 1.00 v 12.00 00.00 12.00
% COVER,HEADLAMP SUPT PANEL 1.00 « 56.00 00.00 66.00
X GARNISH,FR BUMPER,LH 1.00 .~ 36.00 00.00 36.00
X GARNISH,FR BUMPER.RH [ — — 1.00 - 36.00 00.00 36.00
X GRILLE,FR BUMPER L) A 0 - /7 TATA0Y Gey4.00 00.00 77.00
X GARNISH,FR BUMPER,CTR | — | || || (L)) 1.00 | £7-231.00 00.00 231.00
X COVER,FR BUMPER GRILLE ) : L.ool ! \C45.00 00.00 5.00
% COVER,FR BUMPER GRILLE 1.00 - 5.00 00.00 5.00
X COVER,FR FOG LAMP 1.00 " 19,00 00.00 19.00
X GRILLE,RADIATOR 1.00 o« 266.00 00.00 266.00
X REINFORCEMENT ,FR BUMPER 1.00 408,00 00.00 408.00
% COVER,ENG ROOM UNDER,FR 1.00 -~ 163.00 00.00 163.00
% COVER,ENG ROOM SIDE,.RH 1.00 o B3.00 00.00 83.00
% COVER,ENG ROOM SIDE,LH 1.00 " B2.00 00.00 B2.00
X COVER,ENG ROOM UNDER,FR 1.00 ' J24.00 00.00 324.00
X HOQD 1.00 ~ R45.00 00.00 B845.00
X HINGE,HDO0D,LH 1.00 ~ 60.00 00.00 60.00
% HINGE,HOOD,RH 1.00 " 60.00 00.00 60.00
X INSULATOR,HOOD 1.00 -~ B9.00 00.00 89.00
X WEATHERSTRIP,HOOD 1.00 " 17.00 00.00 17.00
X WEATHERSTRIP,HOOD,FR 1.00 - 23,00 00.00 29.00
X LATCH,HOOD 1.00 v 54.00 00.00 54.00
X FENDER,FR RH 1.00 o~ 614,00 00.00 614.00
X FENDER,.FR LH 1.00 614,00 00.00 514.00
X BRACKET,FR FENDER,LH 1.00 w 15.00 00.00 15.00
X BRACKET.FR FENDER,RH 1.00 " 15.00 00.00 15.00
X SHIELD,FR FENDER,FR RH 1.00 u/ 112.00 00.00 112.00

This is not an official tax invoice.

This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.
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@@ CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED !

PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE R Rorafh
CYCLE & CARRIAGE 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609338 Tel 65684555 Fax: 65691056 MOTORS

PRO-FORMA INVOICE
Co Reg Mo : 1977014696 THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE 65T Reg No : WR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address ‘Owner Name & Vehicle Info
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Cust No/Mame JAXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Reg Wo/Reg Date SLDG0SEU / 24/06/2016

MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT Date In/Mileage 29/12/2017/ 20987

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 Chassis/Package JMYSRCY1AGUOOS586 /DC17R

SINGAPORE 068BL1

068811 Engine No 4/92C04253

Contact Mo Make/Model MIT/16MY LANCER EX 1.6 4AT

29/12/ Colour/Trim ADL WARM SILVER MET/ BK BLACK
AccountNo Terms DatelTime Printed  CSE  Operator -~ WIPNo
C5A00001 Cash  16/05/2018/ 22:14  BLC 260 [ AiTing 18948
Description of Goods [ Services ‘Qty  UnitPrice Disc% Amount

X SHIELD,FR FENDER,FR LH 1.00 " 112.00 00.00 112,00
X PML,HEADLAMP SUPT,UPR LH 1.00 « A1.00 00.00 81.00
X PNL,HEADLAMP SUPT,UPR RH 1.00 ¢ B81.00 00.00 81.00
X PAMEL,HEADLAMP SUPPORT,UPR 1.00 _- 279.00 00.00 279.00
% HEADLAMP ASSY,LH 1.00 ./ B838.00 00.00 838.00
X HEADLAMP ASSY,RH 1.00 .~ B838.00 00.00 838.00
X LAMP ASSY,FO0G,FR LH 1.00 " 286.00 00.00 286.00
% LAMP ASSY,FOG,FR RH 1.00 + 286.00 00.00 286.00
K LAMP ASSY,SIDE MARKER,RH 1.00 " 613.00 00.00 613.00
X TANK,WINDSHIELD WASHER | ) i 1.00 ~_ 85.00 00.00 85.00
X CONDENSER ASSY,A/C REFRIGE by \ 1 M=1de, hf"ig’?p.m 00.00 1070.00
X HOSE,A/C COMPR DISCHARGE 1§ - | 1.}005 | 3-195.00 00.00 195,00
X PIPE,A/C CONDENSER OUTLET I 1oLl ‘531,00 00.00 114.00
X HOSE,A/C COMPR SUCTION 1.00 7 260.00 00.00 260.00
X MEMBER,FR SUSP,CTR 1.00 - 248.00 00.00 248,00
X RADIATOR ASSY 1.00 ~ 1113.00 00.00 1112.00
X SHROUD,COOLING FAN 1.00 - 254.00 00.00 254.00
X FAN,CODLING 1.00 " 71.00 00.00 71.00
% MOTOR,COOLING FAN(*) 1.00 < 441.00 00.00 441.00
X BODY ASSY,AIR CLEANER 1.00 < 138.00 00.00 138.00
¥« BRACKET,ROLL STOPPER 1.00 » 114.00 00.00 114,00
X COVER ASSY,ENG,UPR 1.00 129.00 00.00 129.00
X HDSE,T/M OIL COOLER LINE 1.00 7 47.00 00.00 47.00
X TUBE,T/M OIL COOLER LINE 1.00 > 24.00 00.00 24.00
X TUBE,A/T OIL COOLER FEED 1.00 B7.00 00.00 B7.00
X GASKET,CYLINDER BLOCK 4,00 2,00 00.00 8.00
% GROMMET,HEADLAMP 2.00 3.00 00.00 6.00
X LLe & 1.00 26.00 00.00 26.00
X CLIP,RR BUMPER i;wFT‘ 10.00 3.00 00.00 30.00
X CLIP,SPLASH SHIELD 20.00 4.00 00.00 80.00
X CAP,WASHER TAMK FILLER 1.00 B.00 00.00 8.00
X HOSE,W/SHLD WSHR TANK FLR 1.00 8.00 00.00 9.00
X HOSE,W/SHLD WSHR TANK FLR 1.00 23.00 00.00 23.00

This 15 not an official tax invoice.
This s a computer generated document, no signature is required.
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% @ CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED !
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

] MITSUBISHI
CYCLE & CARRIAGE 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel 65684555 Fax: 65691056 MOTORS
PRO-FORMA INVOICE
Co Reg Wo : 1977014696 THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X
Invoice Name & Address : - Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Reg No/Reg Date SLODG0SSY / 2410672016
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT Date In/Mileage 29/12/z017) 20987
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01
SINGAPORE 0SBB11 Chassis/Package JMYSRCYLAGUOOS586 (DC17R
068811 Engine No 4K92CJ4253
Contact Mo Make/Model MIT/16MY LANCER EX 1.6 4AT
29/12/ Colour/Trim AQL WARM SILVER MET/ BK BLACK
AccountNo Terms Date/Time Printed CSE = Operator . _WIPNo
CSADO0O01 Cash 16/05/2018/ 22:14 BLC 260 [ AiTing 18948
Description of Goods | Sarvices Oty Unit Price Diac% Amount
X AT FLUID IL. —% Cu.r'r' 6.00 15.50 00.00 93.00
X BATTERY ( ROCKET ) fuurted (v iitind “ibiwde 1.00 7 140.00 00.00 140,00
I TEXT )
AXA OD CLAIM
DOA : 24.12.17
SURYEYOR TAUFTKH LKK
POLICY KO :
e [P o oo o o
| | 5 |
"Suarantee your warranty, mointain with Cycle & Corriage.”
Parts 13,762.00 Nett 21,822.00
Labour 5,200.00 7% 65T on  21822.00 1527.54
Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Job 3,120.00 Total Payahble 23,349.54
Diagnostics Job 0.00
Sundry/Others -260.00
Total {w/o G5T) 21,822.00

This 15 not an official tax invoice,
This 15 a computer generated document, no signature is reguired.
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE

INSURANCE CO. . AXA

WE DRIVE FIRST CLASS

Supplementary Parts For Registration No.:  SLD 6088 U
Materials

1 Tube, AT oll cooler feed

2 Gasket, cylinder black (x4)

1 Grommet, headlamp (x2)

4 LLC 4l

5 Clip {x10)

6 Clip (x20)

T Cap, washer tank filler

8 Hose, w/shid wshr tank fir

] Hosea, wishid wshr tank fir

1 At Fluid 1L (x6)
Total Materials

Labour

1 Towing fee

2 Remaove & install engine to facilitate repair
Total Labour
Taxable Amount
7% GST
Grand total

Thank Yiou

Yours faithfully

CYCLE & CARRJAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

e -y ;_,.-""'_ L

LOIAITING

CUSTOMER SERVICE ADVISOR
TEL: 6568 4556 / 6568 4501

FAX : BE6T 5258 / 6565 1240

Cost (5)

87.00 A
8.00 ~L—
6.00 # -

26.00 Ab -

3000~

80,00 " -
8.00 AL —
9.00 &L

23.00 4~
93,0044

370.00

Cost

130.00
500.00 -~

A Emm e —————

630.00

1,000.00

70,00

1,070.00



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

SaE R E e S NS TR L S e ———— L L e e s e S

From: Loi Ai Ting <aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>
Sent: Monday, 24 September 2018 8:17 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto); Taufikh (LKKAuUto)
Subject: RE: SLD60BBU, Mit WIP: 18948, finalisation
Hi, Veron,

Jojo will close this bill. already ask her to expedite.

Thanks.

Regards,
Loi

From: Veron Chen [LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 24 September, 2018 12:26 PM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuta); Loi Ai Ting

Cc: Cheng Jo Jo; Lauro Araos Songcuan Ir; Admin A; Andre Chow En De; Coco Lu Ting; 'Survey Report (ERGO
Insurance Pte. Ltd.)'

Subject: RE: SLD608BU, Mit WIP: 18948, finalisation

Dear Ms Loi,

Kindly forward us invoice and discharge voucher for us to close file.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 7 September 2018 1:51 PM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@Ikkauto.com>; 'Loi Ai Ting' <aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>
Cc: 'Cheng Jo Jo' <jpjo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; 'Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr'
<lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>; 'Andre Chow En De'
<andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; 'Coco Lu Ting' <coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: RE: SLD6088U, Mit WIP: 18948, finalisation

Dear Ms Loi,

Kindly forward us invoice and discharge voucher for us to close file.



Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933})

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 14 August 2018 10:00 AM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@I|kkauto.com>; 'Loi Ai Ting' <aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>
Cc: 'Cheng Jo Jo' <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; 'Lauro Araos Songcuan I
<lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-a Ikkauto.com>; 'Andre Chow En De’
<andre chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; 'Coco Lu Ting' <coco.lu@c clecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: RE: SLDE08BU, Mit WIP: 18948, finalisation

Dear Ms Loi,

Kindly forward us invoice and discharge voucher for us to close file.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 7 August 2018 11:27 AM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@Ikkauto.com>; 'Loi Al Ting' <aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>
Cc: 'Cheng Jo Jo' <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; ‘Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr'
<lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>; 'Andre Chow En De'
<andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; 'Coco Lu Ting' <coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg=

Subject: RE: SLD6088U, Mit WIP: 18948, finalisation

Dear Ms Loi,

Kindly forward us invoice and discharge voucher for us to close file.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)
Sent: Monday, 30 July 2018 3:20 PM
To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>; 'Loi Ai Ting’ <aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

2



Cc: 'Cheng Jo Jo' <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; 'Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr'
<lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; 'Andre Chow En De'
<andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; 'Coco Lu Ting' <coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: RE: SLD6088U, Mit WIP: 18948, finalisation

Hi Loi,

Can we close this case repair limit $20,000?

Best Regards,

Weron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 5256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408533)

From: Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 20 July 2018 9:19 AM

To: 'Loi Ai Ting' <aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Cc: 'Cheng Jo Jo' <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; ‘Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr!
<lauro_songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-
d@Ikkauto.com>; Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>; 'andre Chow En De'
<andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; 'Coco Lu Ting' <coco.lu@c clecarriage.cam.sg>

Subject: RE: SLD6088U, Mit WIP: 18948, finalisation

Hi Loi,
Can close this case repair limit $20,0007

Regards
Taufikh

Lkk Auto
(o

From: Taufikh (LKK Auto) [mallto:taufikh@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 28 June 2018 10:14 AM

To: 'Loi Ai Ting'

Cc: 'Cheng Jo Jo'; 'Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr'; 'Admin A'; "Admin-D (LKKAuto); "Veron Chen (LKKAuto)'; 'Andre Chow
En De'; 'Coco Lu Ting'

Subject: RE: SLD6088U, Mit WIP: 18948, finalisation

Hi Loi,

Any update for this case?
Thank you.

Regards

Taufikh
Lkk Auto

From: Taufikh (LKK Auto) [mailto:taufikh@Ikkauto.com]
Sent: Friday, 18 May 2018 9:38 AM

To: 'Loi Ai Ting'



Cc: "uf:heng Jo Jo'; 'Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr'; ‘Admin A’} "Admin-D (LKKAuto)'; 'Veron Chen (LKKAuto)'
Subject: RE: SLD6088U, Mit WIP: 18948, finalisation - photo 4

Hi Loi,
This case got repair limit of 520,000, already agreed. Can revised the repair estimate not more than 520,0007

Regards
Taufikh
Lkk Auto

From: Loi Ai Ting [mailto:aiting.loi@cyclecarriage,com.sqg]
Sent: Thursday, 17 May 2018 12:49 PM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto)
Cc: Cheng Jo Jo; Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr; Admin A; Admin-D (LKKAuto); Veron Chen (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: SLDE088U, Mit WIP: 18948, finalisation - photo 4

Hi, Taufikh,
Please refer attached photos.

Thanks.

Regards,
Loi

From: Loi Ai Ting

Sent: Thursday, 17 May, 2018 10:32 AM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Cc: Cheng Jo Jo; Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr; Admin A; Admin-D (LKKAuto); 'Veron Chen (LKKAuto)'
Subject: SLDGO88U, Mit WIP: 18948, finalisation - photo 1

Hi, Taufikh, ’

Please confirm finalised amount at 523,349.54.

Thanks.

Best Regards,

Loi Ai Ting
Customer Service Advisor

@@ Exceptional Journeys

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

Cycle & Carriage Singapore « 208 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339
T +85 6568 4556 « F: +B5 6565 1240 » www cyclecarriage.com.sg

$ A member of the Jardine Cycle & Carriage Group



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAUtO)

Sent: Thursday, 11 October 2018 10:02 AM

To: Cheng Jo Jo; Taufikh (LKKAuUto)

Cc Loi Ai Ting; Songcuan JR Lauro Araos; Andre Chow En De; SUR
Subject: RE: SLD6088U, Mit WIP: 18948, finalisation

Dear Jo Jo,

Moted with thanks.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408533)

From: Cheng Jo Jo <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 10 October 2018 8:45 AM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com=; Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>

Ce: Loi Ai Ting <aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Songcuan JR Lauro Araos <lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>;
Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: RE: SLD&088U, Mit WIP: 18948, finalisation

Dear Veron,
Apologies for the delay, attached herewith the tax invoice & DV for your reference.
Thank you very much.

Best Regards,

JoJo Cheng
Customer Service

@@ ‘ Exceptional Journeys

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

Cycle & Carriage Singapore = 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339
T: +B5 6568 4554 + F: +65 6565 1240 + www cyclecarriage.com.sg

ot "
o) Amember of the Jardine Cycle & Carriage Group

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Friday, 5 October, 2018 1:49 PM

To: Loi Ai Ting; Taufikh (LKKAuto); Cheng lo Jo

Subject: RE: SLDE08EU, Mit WIP: 18548, finalisation



Dear Jo Jo,

Please expedite.

Best Regards,
Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@|kkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Loi Ai Ting <aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 24 September 2018 8:17 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com:; Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: SLDE0BBU, Mit WIP: 18948, finalisation

Hi, Veron,
lojo will close this bill. Already ask her to expedite.

Thanks.

Regards,
Loi

From: Veron Chen [LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen @lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 24 September, 2018 12:26 PM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto); Loi Ai Ting

Cc: Cheng Jo Jo; Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr; Admin A; Andre Chow En De; Coco Lu Ting; 'Survey Report (ERGO
Insurance Pte. Ltd.)'

Subject: RE: SLDB0BEU, Mit WIP: 18948, finalisation

Dear Ms Loi,

Kindly forward us invoice and discharge voucher for us to close file.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone; 6256-3561 | emall sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Veron Chen [LKKAuto)
Sent: Friday, 7 September 2018 1:51 PM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>; 'Loi Ai Ting' <aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>
Cc: 'Cheng Jo Jo' <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; 'Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr'
<lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage . com.sg>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; 'Andre Chow En De'




<andre. chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; 'Coco Lu Ting' <coco. lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg>
- Subject: RE: SLDE088U, Mit WIP: 18948, finalisation

Dear Ms Loi,

Kindly forward us invoice and discharge voucher for us to close file.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 14 August 2018 10:00 AM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>; 'Loi Ai Ting' <aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>
Cc: 'Cheng Jo Jo' <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; 'Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr'
<lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; 'Andre Chow En De'
<andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; 'Coco Lu Ting' <coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: RE: SLDG088BU, Mit WIP; 18948, finalisation

Dear Ms Loi,

Kindly forward us invoice and discharge voucher for us to close file.

Best Regards,

-
Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 7 August 2018 11:27 AM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@|kkauto.com=; 'Loi Ai Ting' <aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>
Cc: 'Cheng Jo Jo' <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; 'Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr'
<lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=; 'Andre Chow En De'
<andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; 'Coco Lu Ting' <coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: RE: SLDG6088U, Mit WIF: 18948, finalisation

Dear Ms Loi,

Kindly forward us invoice and discharge voucher for us to close file.

Best Regards,



Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 30 July 2018 3:20 PM

To: Taufikh (LKKAute) <Taufikh@|kkauto.com>; 'Loi Ai Ting' <aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>
Cc: 'Cheng Jo Jo' <ipio.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; ‘Laure Araos Songcuan Jr'
<lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; "Andre Chow En De'
<andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; 'Coco Lu Ting' <coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: RE: SLDB088U, Mit WIP: 18948, finalisation

Hi Loi,

Can we close this case repair limit $20,000?

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall ;sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 20 July 2018 5:15 AM

To: 'Loi Ai Ting' <aiting.loi@cyggcarriage.com.sg>

Cc: 'Cheng Jo Jo' <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; 'Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr'
<lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-
d@lkkauto.com>; Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.coms; 'Andre Chow En De'
<andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; "Coco Lu Ting' <coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: RE: SLDGO88U, Mit WIP: 18948, finalisation

Hi Loi,
Can close this case repair limit $20,0007

Regards
Taufikh
Lkk Auto

From: Taufikh (LKK Auto) [mailto:taufikh@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 28 June 2018 10:14 AM

To: 'Loi Al Ting'

Cc: 'Cheng Jo Jo'; 'Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr'; 'Admin A'; 'Admin-D (LKKAuto)'; 'Veron Chen (LKKAuto)'; 'Andre Chow
En De'; 'Coco Lu Ting'

Subject: RE: SLD608BU, Mit WIP: 185948, finalisation

Hi Loi,

Any update for this case?



Thank you.

Regards

Taufikh
Lkk Auto

From: Taufikh (LKK Auto) [mailto:taufikh@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 18 May 2018 9:38 AM

To: 'Loi Ai Ting'

Cc: 'Cheng Jo Jo'; 'Laurc Araos Songcuan Jr'; 'Admin A'; ‘Admin-D (LKKAuto)'; 'Veron Chen (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE; S5LDE088U, Mit WIP: 18948, finalisation - photo 4

Hi Loi,
This case got repair limit of $20,000, already agreed. Can revised the repair estimate not more than $20,0007?

Regards
Taufikh
Lkk Auto

From: Lol Al Ting [mailto:aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sq]

Sent: Thursday, 17 May 2018 12:49 PM

To: Taufikh (LKKAUto)

Cc: Cheng Jo Jo; Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr; Admin A; Admin-D (LKKAuto); Veron Chen (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: SLD6088U, Mit WIP: 18948, finalisation - photo 4

Hi, Taufikh,
Please refer attached photos.
Thanks.

Regards,
Lai

From: Loi Ai Ting

Sent: Thursday, 17 May, 2018 10:32 AM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Cc: Cheng Jo Jo; Lauro Araos Songcuan Ir; Admin A; Admin-D (LKKAuto); "Veron Chen (LKKAuto)'
Subject: SLD6088U, Mit WIP: 18948, finalisation - photo 1

Hi, Taufikh,
Please confirm finalised amount at $23,349.54,

Thanks.

Best Regards,

Laoi Ai Ting
Customer Service Advisor
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE

Co Reg Ho : 1977014696

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE
209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

TAX INVOICE

&%

MITSUBISHI
MOTORS

G5T Reg He : MR-B500111-X

Invoice Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Reg No/Reg Date SLDGOBSU J 24/06/2016
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT Date In/Mileage 29/12/2017/ 20987
B SHENTOMN WAY #24-01
g Chassis/Packa JMYSRCY LAGUOOS TR
SINGAPORE 068811 {Pckage o L
068811 Engine Mo 4A92CJ4253
Contact No Make/Mode MIT/16MY LANCER EX 1.6 4AT
29/12/ Colour/Trim AD1 WARM SILVER MET/ BK BLACK
Account No Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP Ne  Invoice/Credit Note No
C5A00001 Cash 0z2/10/2018/ 15:09 BLC 881 / Jojo Cheng 18948 41421106
Description of Goods [ Services Qty Unit Price Disc% Amount
X EXC =400.00
EXCESS FOR OWN DAMAGE CLAIM
M BPNLUMP 20000.00
LUME SUM PAYMENT
L TEXT
AXA 0D CLAIM
DDA @ 24/12/17
SURVEYOR TAUFIKH LKK 28/12/17
POLICY NO :GAZ37298/1
“Guarontee your warranty, mointein with Cycle & Corriage."
Parts 0.00 Nett 19,600.00
Labour 0.00 7% GST on  19600.00 1372.00
Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Jobh 0.00 Total Payable 20,972.00
Diagnostics Job 0.00 Paid 0.00
Sundry/Others 19,600.00 Total Due 20,972.00
Total(w/o GST) 19, 600.00

Payment should be made strictly by cash, NETS or credit cards. Thank you.
Any dizspute to the invoice must be made within 3 days. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Page 1 of 1



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIM

OWNER'S SATISFACTION FORM / DISCHARGE VOUCHER

TO : AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY

#27-01 GP BUILDING

SINGAPORE 068811

VEHICLE OWNER : Mr Boo Chin Thye
MOTOR FOLICY NO : VAL/GAZ3TI08 REGISTRATION NO : SLD6OARU
VEHICLE MODEL : MITSUBISHI LANCER 1.6A EXCESS : §400.00
ACCIDENT DATE : 24.12.2017 WIP NO : 18048
REPAIRER'S NAME 4 CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
MITSUBISHI SERVICE CENTRE
209 FANDAN GARDENS
SINGAPORE 609339

1/We certify that the vehicle has been fully repaired to my entire satisfaction and that the payment of
the repairer's charges that are claimable under the policy will be deemed in full and final settlement
of my claim,

([ s P
OWNER/INSURED SIGNATURE . /e
¥
DATE : 24.01.2018
e
TIME 1 {,




10M11/2018 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

T
1) Assigned .'._|_ Epl Adi Submitted Ins Auth'ed | Status

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING
| Eate  |metfed [T

|
28 Dec 2017 |28 Dec 2017 | geon soeane || 00 'Pending for Survey
Main  12:10 113:37 §L0,000.00 |FR20.000 ‘Report

Edit Ad] Rpt I Edit Estimates I Wiew Rpt T
f Main

'CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS

Reference Claim Details

Show All

B Tfl_:rant'ﬁd I.ﬁr insurer]

Insured:  |BOO CHIN THYE, ID: S8278651A, Tel: +6502257930, Email: CTBOO5563@GMAIL.COM
|Vehicle Reg. | , 2401202017 00:00 - ;59
No.: | SRnanasy _fnatf OF LOSS: |18 Months From LTA Reg Date (Man ¥r)]
[ ; | Policy/Cover ; [
|Claim Type: QD / CO464449 | Note No.: GAZ3IT298 (Comprehensive)
- |Excess: | 5$400.00 -

\Repairer:  Cycle & Carriage France Pte Ltd (Pandan Gardens) (HQ) 209 PANDAN GARDENS, 609339 West Coast - Tel:

:;‘:g":f:ﬂ:'_’-" AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Non-APW) - Tel: ... [Handled by Kitty Teo - 6880 4602]

f M'j'usm'r_ 'LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 ... [Handled by MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID] ... [Final Rpt due
[ ¥ 109/01/2018] S o

ghver/CUStS BOO CHIN THYE (), NRIC: S8278651A, Tel: +6592257930

'ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED

WView All ! Compaose Case Mail I
There are no mail for this case. ] e

| ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS= view All | Search Tasks | Create New Task | Complete | I
Due Date Priority Type Task Group Subject Handler Assignad By Completed On Created On Done?
Mo results, I

https:i/singapore. merimen.com/claimsfindex . cim Husebox=MTRadjuster&iuseaction=dsp_clmheaderécaseld=670024&extid=260505&CFID=4208302.,. 1/2
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https:/isingapore. merimen.com/claims/index cfmHusebox=MTRadjusterkfuseaction=dsp_cimheader&caseid=6700248exlid=2605054 CFID=4208302 ., 212
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Claim Documents

#*SLD608BU (C0464449)
oD
Dec 24 2017 12:00AM
[BOO CHIN THYE]
Cycle & Carriage France Pte Ltd (Pandan Gardens)

Upload Documents | Upload Photos I Compose New Letter l Uph:.bd Wideo I Upload Audic I View View In Browser ¥
Assessment Reports - - . 1 per page v o
_[v,_'- I-In{\h’:_c On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) } e =IF : - ;.'.I.'l';urqlt:!n_aiELPrint
[1  [29/12/17 13:35 Mtju.u.ter lmrmadinte A.mrlr.l: _ ! ﬂ | Load HTM
'Photos/Images . . 3 per page v ]| o”
:Nr_\ |Relabel/Reorder |LKK Auto Consultanis Pte Lid |:I11;'I,| ) _._ == r ) - i_ Thumhnail__ﬂ‘ln_l
|1 02/01/1811:38 SURVEY PHOTOS - - | €% | LoadPDF
|2 |27/09/18 14:05 Rain;paﬂlun Photo ) I ﬂ Load PDF |
'Documentation 1 per page v .f
[N _rIﬂF.|||-2"F"E On 'l.:-.r Insurance Pte Lid (HQ) | Thumbnall PHM
1 28/12/1712:12  EMAIL_ABS - €  loadPDF |
2 |28/1217 12:12 DL_ABS & | loadipc | @
3 28/12/17 12:12 | ESTIMATE_3-4_ABS ©  loadiec | ¥
4 28/12/17 12:12 | ESTIMATE_4-4_ABS ﬂ Load JPG Ll
5 28/12/17 12:12 | ESTIMATE_ABS €  Loadws | |
|6 |28/12/17 12:12 ESTIMATE1_ABS €  loadic | ¥
7 28/12/1712:12  SIM9764H TP GIA_ABS ~ @® | LoadeoF |
'8 28/12/1712:12 | SLD608SU INSD GIA_ABS | € | Load pDF _
i'\.ln |Relabel/Reorder |LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd {(HQ) I | Thumbnail Prirlt__;
1 __!2‘:1._,."_1_2,.1'_1_2' _1_2523 ESTIHI.TE | o | Lﬂa_d POF .
2 [11/10/18 16:40 | DISCHARGE VOUCHER | @ | oadeor ||
3 11/10/18 16:40  WORKSHOP INVOICE @ | LoadPOF |
4 11710/ 1_3 1_5:4D Sl.l PPLEHENT! R‘f - ﬂ clad PDF |

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST - ﬁﬂjﬂ@

There are no l;ll;:u:urnent checklists configured,

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)

Show Remarks To: -/ Handling Insurer
Mote: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.

https:isingapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cim?lusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_docview&domainid=1&objid=670024&exlid=2605054carmle=44 . 12
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hilps:/fsingapore, merimen.com/claimsfindex.cfm Musebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_docview&domainid=1&objid=670024&extid=260505&corple=4&...  2/2



10/11/2018 Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (coregno19ss07198m)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-B805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignmentsi@ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

AXA Insurance Pte Lid Our File No:  CSIAXA17024581/T1VBS2
8 Shenton Way #27-01, AXA Tower

Singapore DEB811 Date: 11/10/2018

REFERENCE

Insured/Claimant: BOO CHIN THYE Policy Mo: GAZ3T298

Date of Loss: 241212017 Mature of Claim: oD Claim Mo CO454449

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SLDG08aU

Make & Model: MITSUBISHI LANCER, 1.6 (A) Engine MNeo: AARZCI4253

Req. Date: 24/06/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Chassis Mo: JMYSRCY1AGUO0S5586
Colour: Silver Odometer: 24640 km

Engine Capacity: 1590 cg

Market Value/Mew Car Price:  S§76,000.00

Sum Insured (S%); Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Good  Steering (Serviceable); Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Mo  Pre-accident Condition:
MNDITI F TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 205/60R16 Rear Tyre Size: 205/60R16
Front Left Side; Yokohama & mm Rear Left Side: Yokohama 6 mm
Front Right Side: Yokohama & mm Rear Right Side: Yokohama & mm
The above values represant the remairning fyre reads depth
\COST OF CLAIMS ~ Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  Diff %
Parts 18,255.00 13,832.00 4,423.00 24.23
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labaur 10,200.00 8,390.00 1,810.00 17.75
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 28,455.00 22,222.00 6,233.00 21.90
Approved Total (Overridden) (S%) 20,000.00
- Excess (S§) 400.00 400.00 0.00 0.00
(S%) 28,055.00 19,600.00 B8.455.00 30.14
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (5%) 1,963.85 1,372.00 591.85 3014
Nett Amount (S§) 30,018.85 20,972.00 9.046.85 30.14
FECTION
Date of Assignment: 28122017
Cycle & Carriage France Pte Ltd (Pandan Gardens)
3 ‘ (HQ)
Date Inspecied; Z2BM2/2017 Inspected At 209 PANDAN GARDENS
Singapore 609339
Estimated Period of Repair: 12.0 days
Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: VERON CHEN

hitps://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cim?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=670024 &exlid=260505&CFID=420830228C ... /6



10M11/2018 Adjuster Report

NOTE: This repar rapresents aur findings af the hime and place af Inspoeckion stated horoin, Sueh mspection has boan cared oul o the bast of our knowledge and abididy but
any ofher kabilly under any cther circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

hilps:/singapore merimen.com/claimsindex.cim?lusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_prinirpt&caseid=67 0024 &extid=260505&CFID=42083022&C... 2/6



10011172018 Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS
Reference

Part Source: MRM-5G Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 11 Oct 2018)

|Parts: 143 MITSUBISHI LANCER 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-danominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLDGOASL)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: ltems/values nol in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *

Recommended Parts

Ne. Qty Part Mo. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 1 *FACE, FR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) Deformed 1,030.00FS *1,030.00FS
2 1 *COVER, FR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) Missing 37.00FS *37.00FS
3 1 *REINFORCEMENT, FR EUMPER (CONSISTENT) Bent BYOOFS *8T.00FS
4 1 *BRACKET, FR BUMPER SIDE, RH (CONSISTENT) Necessary 16.00FS "16.00F5
5 1 "BRACKET, FR BUMPER SIDE, LH (CONSISTENT) Mecessary 16.00FS *16.00FS
6 1 *SUPPORT, FR BUMPER, RH (CONSISTENT) Mecessary 12.00FS *12.00FS
7 1 *SUPPORT, FR BUMPER, LH (CONSISTENT) Mecessary 12.00FS *12.00FS
a8 1 *COVER, HEADLAMP SUPT PANEL (CONSISTENT) Deformed 66.00 FS *66.00F5
g9 1 *GARNISH, FR BUMPER, LH (CONSISTENT) Deformed 36.00F3 *36.00FS
10 1 *GARNISH, FR BUMPER, RH (CONSISTENT) Deformed 36.00Fs "36.00FS
1" 1 *GRILLE, FR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) Cracked T7T.00FS “TT.00FS
12 1 *GARNISH, FR BUMPER, CTR (CONSISTENT) Cracked 231.00F3 "Z31.00FS
13 1 "COVER, FR BUMPER GRILLE (CONSISTENT) Deformed 5.00F8 “‘5.00FS
14 1 *COVER, FR BUMPER GRILLE [CONSISTENT) Deformed 5.00Fs *5.00FS
15 1 *COVER, FR FOG LAMP (CONSISTENT) Deformed 19.00F5 *19.00FS
16: 1 *GRILLE, RADIATOR (CONSISTENT) Cracked 266.00FS *266.00 F3
17 *BRKT.F/IBMPR AIR INLET GARN (CONSISTENT) Mot Mecessary 200Fs *-F5
18 1 "BRKT,FIEMPR AIR INLET GARN (CONSISTENT) Mot Necessary 200Fs “-Fs
19 1 *BRKT,FIEMPR AIR INLET GARN (CONSISTENT) Not Necessary 2.00FS *-FS
20 1 ‘BRKT,FIBMPR AIR INLET GARN (CONSISTENT) Mot Necessary 200FS *-FS
21 1 "BRKT,F/EMPR AIR INLET GARN (CONSISTENT) Mot Necessary 200F8 *-F5
22 1 *BRKT,F/BEMPR AIR INLET GARN (CONSISTENT) Mot Necessary 200FS *-F5
22 1 *BRKT.F/EMPR AIR INLET GARN (CONSISTENT) Mot Necessary 200FS *-FS
24 1 *REINFORCEMENT, FR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) Bent 408.00F5 *408.00 FS
25 1 *COVER, ENG ROOM UNDER, FR [CONSISTENT) Deformed 163.00F3 *163.00F5
26 1 *COVER, ENG ROOM SIDE, RH (CONSISTENT) Deformed 83.00F5 “B3.00FS
27 1 *COVER, ENG ROOM SIDE, LH {CONSISTENT) Deformad B2.00F3 *82.00FS
28 1 *COVER, ENG ROOM UNDER, FR (CONSISTENT) Deformed 324.00F5 *324.00F5
29 1 *HOOD (CONSISTENT) Bent BAS00FS *845.00 FS
a0 1 *HINGE, HOOD, LH (CONSISTENT) Bent 60.00FS *60.00FS
31 1 *HINGE, HOOD, RH (CONSISTENT) Bent 60.00FS *60.00FS
32 1 *INSULATOR, HOOD (CONSISTENT) Deformed 89.00Fs *BO.00FS
343 1 *WEATHERSTRIP, HOOD (CONSISTENT) Cut 17.00Fs "17.00FS
34 1 "WEATHERSTRIP, HOOD, FR (CONSISTENT) Deformed 29.00F5 *29.00F3
Ak A *LATCH, HOOD (CONSISTENT) Bent 54 00 FS "24.00FS
38 2 *DAMPER, HOOD (CONSISTENT) Mot Mecessary 14.00F3 *-F3
3F 1 *FENDER, FR RH (CONSISTENT) Bent 614,00 FS *614.00 FS
33 1 *FENDER, FR LH (CONSISTENT) Bent 614.00FS ‘614.00FS
39 1 *ERACKET, FR FENDER, LH (CONSISTENT) Bent 15.00FS *15.00F5
40 1 *BERACKET, FR FENDER, RH (CONSISTENT) Bent 15.00FS "15.00FS
41 1 *SHIELD, FR FENDER, FR RH ([CONSISTENT) Deformed 112.00F3 *1M2.00FS
42 1 *SHIELD, FR FENDER, FR LH (CONSISTENT) Deformed 112.00FS *112.00F5

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out, ]
htps:iisingapare. menmen.com/claims/index.cim?lusebex=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_prinlrpl&caseid=670024 &extid=260505&CFID=420830228C . 36
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No.

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
54
&0
61
62
63
G4
65
GG
67
68
69
7o
71
72
73
74
75
76
K
78
79
a0
81
a2
83
a4
85
86
87
88
859
80
=3 |
82
83
a4
85
a8
a7
a8

Qty Part No.

e T T I R R R e e e T R SR =N T T St St it . it N S T A (it i S R ST " s

Adjuster Report

Particulars

*PROTECTOR, FR FENDER, RR RH (CONSISTENT)
*PROTECTOR, FR FENDER, RR LH (CONSISTENT)
*PANEL HEADLAMP SUPPORT, LWR (CONSISTENT)
*EXTENSION, FR SIDEMEMBER, RH (CONSISTENT)
*EXTENSION, FR SIDEMEMBER, LH (CONSISTENT)
*PNL, HEADLAMP SUPT, UPR LH (CONSISTENT)
*PNL, HEADLAMP SUPT, UPR RH (CONSISTENT)
*PANEL, HEADLAMP SUPPORT, UPR (CONSISTENT)
*PLATE, FR SIDEMEMBER, LH (CONSISTENT)
*PLATE, FR SIDEMEMBER, RH (CONSISTENT)
*GARNISH, FR DECK (CONSISTENT)

*HEADLAMP ASSY, LH (CONSISTENT)
*HEADLAMP ASSY, RH (CONSISTENT)

*LAMP ASSY, FOG, FR LH (CONSISTENT)

*LAMP ASSY, FOG, FR RH (CONSISTENT)

“LAMP ASSY, SIDE MARKER, LH (CONSISTENT)
*‘LAMP ASSY, SIDE MARKER, RH (CONSISTENT)
*“TANK, WINDSHIELD WASHER (CONSISTENT)
*MOTOR, WINDSHIELD WASHER (CONSISTENT)
*HORN (CONSISTENT)

*BRACKET, BATTERY (CONSISTENT)

“L-BOLT KIT, BATTERY (CONSISTENT)
“CONDENSER ASSY, A/C REFRIGE (CONSISTENT)
*HOSE, A/C COMPR DISCHARGE (CONSISTENT)
*PIPE, A/C CONDENSER OUTLET (CONSISTENT)
*HOSE, A/C COMPR SUCTION (CONSISTENT)
*PIPE, RR A/C DISCHARGE (CONSISTENT)
*MEMBER, FR SUSP, CTR (CONSISTENT)

*CAP ASSY, RADIATOR (CONSISTENT)

*“TANK ASSY, RADIATOR COND (CONSISTENT)
*BKRT, RADIATOR COND TANK (CONSISTENT)
*HOSE, RADIATOR, LWR (CONSISTENT)

*HOSE, RADIATOR, UPR LH (CONSISTENT)
*RADIATOR ASSY (CONSISTENT)

*INSULATOR, RDTR SUPPORT, UPR (CONSISTENT)
*INSULATOR, RDTR SUPPORT, LWR (CONSISTENT)
*SHROUD, COOLING FAN (CONSISTENT)

*FAN, COOLING (CONSISTENT)

*MOTOR, COOLING FAN (CONSISTENT)

*DUCT, A/CLNR INTAKE (CONSISTENT)

*BODY ASSY, AIR CLEANER (CONSISTENT)
*COVER, AIR CLEANER (CONSISTENT)

*BRACKET, AIR CLEANER (CONSISTENT)

*DUCT, AIR/CLNR TO THROT BODY (CONSISTENT)
*BRACKET, ROLL STOPPER (CONSISTENT)
*BRACKET, ENG FR MOUNTING (CONSISTENT)
*BRACKET, T/M MOUNTING (CONSISTENT)
*COVER, ASSY, ENG, UPR (CONSISTENT)
*MANIFOLD. INLET, UPR (CONSISTENT)

*HOSE, T/M OIL COOLER LINE (CONSISTENT)
*TUBE, T/M OIL COOLER LINE (CONSISTENT)
*GARNISH, FR PILLAR, LH (CONSISTENT)
*GARNISH, FR PILLAR, RH (CONSISTENT)
*GARNISH, FR FENDER (CONSISTENT)

*FRT NUMBER PLATE WITH FRAME (CONSISTENT)
*SUNDRY (CONSISTENT)

Condition

Mot Necessary
Not Necessary
Mot Necessary
Mot Necessary
Mot Necessary
Bent

Bent

Bent

Mot Necessary
Mot Necessary
Mot Necessary
Cracked
Cracked

Cut

Missing

Mot Necessary
Missing
Defarmed

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Mot Necessary
Bent

Bent

Bent

Bent

Mot Necessary
Bent

Mot Necessary
Mot Necessary
Mot Necessary
Mot Necessary
Mot Necessary
Bent

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Distorted

Cut

Distorted

Mot Necessary
Deformed

Mot Necessary
Mot Necessary
Mot Necessary
Deformed

MNot Necessary
Mot Mecessary
Cut

Mot Necessary
Deformed
Deformed

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Bent
MNecessary

Repairer's

17.00FS
15.00FS
480.00FS
39.00FS
39.00FS
81.00F5
81.00F8
279.00F3

35.00FS
35.00FS
129.00FS
838.00Fs
838.00FS
286.00 F5
2BB8.00FS
613.00FS
613.00FS
B5.00FS
146.00F3
B4.00F5
600.00F8
11.00FS

1,070.00FS
195.00 FS

114.00F5
260.00F3
130.00F5
248.00FS
BB.OOFS
S5T.00FS
35.00Fs
73.00FS
S0.00Fs
1.113.00F8
9.00FS
9.00Fs
254.00F5
T1.00FS
441.00F5
153.00F5
138.00F5
148.00 FS
64.00F5
91.00FS
M4.00F3
192.00FS3
159.00FS
120.00F3
762.00FS
47.00F5
24 00FS
27.00FS
24.00F5
61.00FS
S50.00FS
20.00F8

Amount
“.F5
*~FS
“-FS
“.F5
*-FS
*81.00FS
*81.00FS
*2T9.00FS
*-F8
“-F3
*-FS
*B38.00FS
*838.00F3
*2B6.00FS
*2B6.00F5
*-FS
*613.00F3
*85.00FS
“-F5
*-FS
*-FS
*-FS
*1,070.00F%
*185.00F35
*114.00FS
*260.00FS
*.Fs
*24B.00FS
*“-F3
“F3
*-FS
*.FS
“-FS
*1,113.00FS
“-F3
*-FS
*254 00 FS
*7T1.00FS
*441.00FS
*-F5
*138.00FS
*-F5
*-FS
*-FS
*114.00FS
*-FS
“FS
*129.00F5
*-FS
*47T.00FS
*24.00FS
*-F3
*-FS
*.F5
*50.00FS
*20.00FS

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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10M11/2018

Ne. Qty Part Ne.

a9

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

1
1
4
P
1
1

Particulars

*‘BATTERY (CONSISTENT)

Adjuster Report

*TUBE, AIT OIL COOLER FEED (CONSISTENT)

*GASHKET, CYLINDER BLOCK (CONSISTENT)
*GROMMET, HEADLAMP (CONSISTENT)

*LLC 4L (CONSISTENT)
*GLIP ([CONSISTENT)

*CLIP [CONSISTENT)
*CAP, WASHER TANK FILTER (CONSISTENT)

*HOSE, WISHLD WSHR TANK FLR (CONSISTENT)
*HOSE, W/ISHLD WSHR TANK FLR (CONSISTENT)

*AT FLUID 1L (CONSISTENT)

F=Franchise parl. 5=Spchlett,

Condition

Mecessary
Deformed

MNecessary
Necessary

MNecessary
Necessary
Mecessary
Deformed
Deformed
Deformed

Necessary

Repairer's

160.00FS
B7.00FS
B.OOFS
6.00F5
26.00F5
30.00F5
80.00Fs
B.00FS
9.00Fs
23.00FS
93.00FS

Total Parts (53) 18,255.00

Amount

*140.00FS
*87.00FS
"B.ODFS
*6.00FS
*26.00FS
*30.00FS
*80.00 FS
*8.00FS
*9.00FS
*23.00FS

*93.00F5

13,832.00

Report was unsubmitied during this print-out.
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10/11/2018 Adjuster Report
Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected,

Recommended Labour
No  Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour ltems

1 TO RENEW FRT BUMPER, FRT SUPPORT PANEL, FRT FENDER RH & LH Mew 3,850.00 3,300.00
REPAIR BOTH FRT CHASSIS, FRT DOOR RH & LH.

2 TO REMOVE & INSTALL AIRCON CONDENSER & RADIATOR, Mew 100.00 100.00

3 TO TOP UP AIRCON GAS. Mew 80.00 80.00

4 TO STRAIGHTEN FRT BOTH CHASSIS. MNew 500.00 500,00

5 TO APPLY SEALANT FOR ACCIDENT PORTION. New 120.00 120.00

6 TO SPRAY PAINT FOR FRT BEUMPER, BONNET, FRT SUPPORT PANEL New 4,200.00 2,940.00
FRT FENDER RH & LH, FRT DOOR RH & LH, FRT CHASSIS RH & LH.

7 TO CHECK WIRING & ELECTRICAL SYSTEM. New 20.00 20.00

8 TO CONDUCT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK FOR THE CAR SYSTEM. MNew 200.00 200.00

9 TO RENEW FRT CROSS MEMBER, REMOVE & INSTALL FRT UNDER New 500.00 500.00
CARRIAGE.

10 TOWING FEE. Mew 130.00 130.00

11 REMOVE & INSTALL ENGINE TO FACILITATE REPAIR. Mew 500.00 500.00

Gross Labour Cost (55§) 10,200.00 8,390.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out,

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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